ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
IC RF RECEIVER 57-64GHZ 75WLBGA
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
1.HMC6301BG46.pdf
2.HMC6301BG46.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $146.62
10 pcs $139.689
HMC6301BG46 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy HMC6301BG46,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.7V
Supplier Device Package: 75-WLBGA (6x4)
Series: -
Sensitivity: -
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 75-VFBGA, WLBGA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Modulation or Protocol: ISM
Memory Size: -
Frequency: 57GHz ~ 64GHz
Features: -
Data Rate (Max): -
Data Interface: SPI
Current - Receiving: 300mA
Applications: General Purpose
Antenna Connector: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
HMC6301BG46 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
HMC629LP4ETR
IC ATTENUATOR 4BIT SER/PAR 24QFN
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
HMC629ALP4E
IC ATTENUATOR 4BIT SER/PAR 24QFN
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
HMC629LP4E
IC ATTENUATOR 4BIT SER/PAR 24QFN
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
HMC6300BG46
IC MMW TRANSMITTER
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
HMC6305LP6CETR
IC ATTENUATOR
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
HMC6303LP6CE
IC ATTENUATOR
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
HMC6303LP6CETR
IC ATTENUATOR
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
HMC6305LP6CE
IC ATTENUATOR
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
HMC629LP4
IC ATTENUATOR 4BIT SER/PAR 24QFN
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
HMC630LP3E
IC MODULATOR VECTOR HBT 16-QFN
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
RCP1206W75R0JS2
RES SMD 75 OHM 5% 11W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPU12061K91AZEN00
RES SMD 1.91KOHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPU12062K94AZEN00
RES SMD 2.94KOHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPU120613K0AZEN00
RES SMD 13K OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPU1206107KAZEN00
RES SMD 107K OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RW2S0DA24R0JET
RES SMD 24 OHM 5% 2W J LEAD
Ohmite
RFQ
M55342K03B150ERT5V
RES SMD 150K OHM 1% 1/5W 1005
Vishay Dale
RFQ
D55342H07B110DRT5
RES SMD 110 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
HVCB2010JTD500K
RES SMD 500K OHM 5% 1W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RCP0505B36R0GS2
RES SMD 36 OHM 2% 5W 0505
Vishay Dale
RFQ